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Date Opponent Place JV-B JV-A
Varsity 
  Boys

Mon. Oct 18 First day of PRACTICE 
Fri Oct 28 Central Catholic Scrimmage Away 6:00

Mon Oct 31 St Michaels scrimmage Away 7:00
Saturday Nov 5 SACS Home 11:30 1:00

Tues Nov 8 Austin Warriors Home 5:15 7:30
Nov 10-11 ACH Invitational TBA

Tues Nov 15 Mumford Away 6:00
Friday Nov. 18 Stony Point Away 7:00
Tues Nov 21 Westwood Away 10:30 10:30 12

Thur-Sat Dec 1-3 CenTex Invitational Home TBA TBA
Tues. Dec. 6 vs San Marcos Home 4:00 5:00 6:30

Fri- Sat Dec 9-10 NBCA tourney (JV) TBA
Friday Dec 9 vs San Marcos Homeschool Home 5:30 7:00

Tuesday Dec 13 Boerne Geneva* Away 4:00 5:30
Saturday Dec 17 Houston St. Johns Away 2:00
Tuesday Dec. 20 New Braunfels Christian Home 11:00 2:00

Fri. Dec 29-30 Caprock Classic (Lubbock) TBA
Tues. Jan. 3 JPII Corpus Christi* Home 4:00 6:30
Fri. Jan. 6 Hill Country* Home 5:00 6:15

Tues. Jan. 10 JPII Schertz* Away 5:00 7:30
Friday Jan. 13 Regents Away 5:30 7:00
Tues Jan. 17 TSD* Home 5:00 7:30
Fri Jan. 20 Holy Cross* Away 5:00 7:30

Tues Jan. 24 Austin Veritas* Home 5:00 7:30
Fri Jan. 27 Incarnate Word- Corpus Christi* Away 4:00 6:30

Tues Jan. 31 First round district tournament TBA TBA TBA
Fri Feb. 3 2nd round- district tournament TBA TBA TBA

Tues Feb. 7 3rd round- district tournament TBA TBA TBA
Friday Feb. 10 4th round- district tournament 

Sat. Feb. 17 Bi-District Playoff Game TBA - - TBA
Tue. Feb. 21 Area Playoff Game TBA - - TBA
Sat. Feb. 25 Regional Playoff Game TBA - - TBA

Fri-Sat 3/3-3/4 State Tournament TBA - - TBA
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Senior Night*
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